
Date: 14.03.2024 
BITT-P/EXAM/2023 � 24/ l09t 

schedule attachment below. 

Subject: Schedule 

SEMESTER BRANCH 

With reference to letter no. JUT-96/2018/159 Ex, Dated: 07.03.2024 sent by Jharkhand University of 
Technology, Ranchi and the subject cited above, all diploma 3d and sh semester eligible students 

are hereby informed that their external/Practical examination will be held in accordance with the 

3RD 

5TH 

ME 

EE 

Principncipai 

CE 

SEMESTER BRANCH 

CSE 

ME 

EE 

(UNIT-BITT) 

CE 

CSE 

BITT POLYTECHNIC 

Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217 

ECE 

BITT Polytechnic 
Getatu, Ranehi 

NOTICE 

SUBJECT CODE 

MEC-308,309 

ELE - 307,308,309 

CIV - 308 

CSE - 305 

ECE-307,308 

SUBJECT CODE 

MEC- 511,512 

ELE - 509,510 

CIV- 509,510 

CSE - 512,513 

ECE-512,513 

DATE OF 
EXAMINATION 

20.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

DATE OF 
EXAMINATION 

20.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

19.03.2024 

20.03.2024 

TIME 

12:00 PM Onward 

12:00 PM Onward 

10:00 AM Onward 

10:00 AM Onward 

12:00 PM Onward 

TIME 

12:00 PM Onward 

12:00 PM Onward 

10:00 AM Onward 

10:00 AM Onward 

Note : Students are instructed to bring their practical files and come with proper dress. 

12:00 PM Onward 

of 3rd and sh semester External/Practical Examination 
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