

BITT POLYTECHNIC Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217

BITT-P/EXAM/2023 - 24/ 10917

Date: 14.03.2024

NOTICE

Subject: Schedule of 3rd and 5th semester External/Practical Examination

With reference to letter no. JUT-96/2018/159 Ex, Dated: 07.03.2024 sent by Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi and the subject cited above, all diploma 3rd and 5th Semester eligible students are hereby informed that their external/Practical examination will be held in accordance with the schedule attachment below.

SEMESTER	BRANCH	SUBJECT CODE	DATE OF EXAMINATION	TIME
3RD	ME	MEC-308,309	20.03.2024	12:00 PM Onward
	EE	ELE - 307,308,309	20.03.2024	12:00 PM Onward
	CE	CIV - 308	19.03.2024	10:00 AM Onward
	CSE	CSE - 305	19.03.2024	10:00 AM Onward
		ECE-307,308	20.03.2024	12:00 PM Onward

SEMESTER	BRANCH	SUBJECT CODE	DATE OF EXAMINATION	TIME
5TH	ME	MEC - 511,512	20.03.2024	12:00 PM Onward
	EE	ELE - 509,510	20.03.2024	12:00 PM Onward
	CE	CIV - 509,510	19.03.2024	10:00 AM Onward
	CSE	CSE - 512,513	19.03.2024	10:00 AM Onward
	ECE	ECE-512,513	20.03.2024	12:00 PM Onward

Note: Students are instructed to bring their practical files and come with proper dress.

Kuma LoPrincipal
Principal
BITT Polytechnic
Gettatu, Ranchi